
EAT OUR COMB

Try our fresh honeycomb from a structure 
of hexagonal cells that honey bees use 
to store raw honey, pollen, propolis, and 
royal jelly.



HONEYCOMB 
WITH COMB

HONEYCOMB

Net Weight (oz)

Units per case

Cases per pallet

Gross Weight (lb)

Net Weight (oz)

Units per case

Cases per pallet

Gross Weight (lb)

7oz

12

250

1741

8oz

18

120

1145

14oz

12

125

1686

16oz

12

132

903

PACKAGING

7 oz Comb Cassette 14 oz Comb Cassette8 oz Honey w/Comb 16 oz Honey w/Comb



STORAGE AND 
SHELF LIFE

The suggested shelf life is 3 years from packed 
date and its recommended to store in room 
temperature.

You can eat pieces of honeycomb as a sweet 
snack. You can also put honeycomb in a 
smoothie or add it to a salad or a charcuterie 
board spread.


