

## **PACKAGING**

## HONEYCOMB



Net Weight (oz)	7oz	14oz
Units per case	12	12
Cases per pallet	250	125
Gross Weight (lb)	1741	1686

## HONEYCOMB WITH COMB



Net Weight (oz)	8oz	16oz
Units per case	18	12
Cases per pallet	120	132
Gross Weight (lb)	1145	903



7 oz Comb Cassette



8 oz Honey w/Comb



16 oz Honey w/Comb



14 oz Comb Cassette



